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2020 VULCAN" S ABS CAFE

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

COVER,IGNITION SW. (Ref # 14092)
COVER,TANK,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093)
COVER,TANK,LH (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,TANK,RH (Ref # 14093B)
PAD,53X334X10 (Ref # 39156)
PAD,38X200X20 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,TANK COVER,LH (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,TANK COVER,RH (Ref # 39156C)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)

TANK-COMP-FUEL,,P.BLUE+EBY (Ref # 51091)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,7X24X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=19.3 (Ref # 92027)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075A)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
COLLAR,6.5X10X13.1 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,T=13 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,12X28X17 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,TANK COVER,LH (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER,TANK COVER,RH (Ref # 92161C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X30 (Ref # 132)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173A)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14092-1033
14093-0105-18T
14093-0106
14093-0107
39156-1833
39156-1893
39156-1929
39156-1930
51049-0714
51091-5101-65N
92015-1757
92022-228
92027-1780
92075-015
92075-1690
92093-1030
92152-0910
92153-1616
92154-1470
92154-1471
92160-1613
92161-0792
92161-1494
92161-1679
92161-1744
130CA0625
132BA0830
92173-0833
92173-0868
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2020 VULCAN" S ABS CAFE

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X870 (Ref # 92192A)
WASHER,5.3X11X1 (Ref # 92200)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92192-1433 1
92200-0973 6
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