

2020 VULCAN® S ABS CAFE

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,IGNITION SW. (Ref # 14092)	14092-1033	1
COVER,TANK,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093)	14093-0105-18T	1
COVER,TANK,LH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0106	1
COVER,TANK,RH (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0107	1
PAD,53X334X10 (Ref # 39156)	39156-1833	1
PAD,38X200X20 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1893	1
PAD,TANK COVER,LH (Ref # 39156B)	39156-1929	1
PAD,TANK COVER,RH (Ref # 39156C)	39156-1930	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0714	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,,P.BLUE+EBY (Ref # 51091)	51091-5101-65N	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
WASHER,7X24X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-228	2
COLLAR,L=19.3 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1780	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-015	2
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1690	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
COLLAR,6.5X10X13.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0910	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1616	3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1470	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1471	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	6
DAMPER,T=13 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0792	2
DAMPER,12X28X17 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1494	1
DAMPER,TANK COVER,LH (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1679	1
DAMPER,TANK COVER,RH (Ref # 92161C)	92161-1744	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130CA0625	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X30 (Ref # 132)	132BA0830	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0833	1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0868	2

2020 VULCAN[®] S ABS CAFE

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X870 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1433	1
WASHER,5.3X11X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0973	6